HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to Engrossed House Bill No. 909 by Representative Leopold

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, after "by" and before "insurers;" change "homeowners" to "homeowner's"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 16, change "<u>February</u>" to "<u>May</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 1, after "<u>collectively</u>" and before "<u>and</u>" insert a comma "<u>,</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 10, change "<u>March</u>" to "<u>June</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, at the beginning of line 14, change "<u>February</u>" to "<u>May</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 2, line 27, after "<u>Commencing on</u>" delete "<u>February</u>" and insert "<u>or before May</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 2, at the beginning of line 29, change "<u>under</u>" to "<u>pursuant to</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 4, at the beginning of line 13, change "<u>F.</u>" to "<u>G.</u>"